

KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

REGD. & ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE: 35/406, NEW UDYOG MANDIR - 2, MOGUL LANE, MAHIM (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 016. Tel.: 2444 0601, 2445 6029, 2447 4983 • Email : karnanwala@gmail.com Website : www.karnanwalahousing.com CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032655

Date: 5th September, 2021

To, BSE Limited, 1st Floor, Rotunda Building, B.S. Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400001. Scrip Code: 511131, Scrip ID: Kamanwala

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Sub: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

The Company has received following Disclosures under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 in respect of disposal of Shares of Kamanwala Housing Construction Limited by way of market sale of shares by Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Promoter:

Disclosure dated 3rd September, 2021 for sale of 35 equity shares on 2nd September, 2021.
Disclosure dated 4th September, 2021 for sale of 455 equity shares on 3rd September, 2021

Accordingly, we are enclosing herewith copy of the above Disclosures for your kind consideration. You are kindly requested to take the same on record. Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Kamanwala Housing Construction limited



CS Sejal Desai Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Encl: As stated

Date: September 03, 2021

To, Company Secretary Kamanwala Housing Construction Limited 406-New Udyog Mandir - 2, Mogul Lane, Mahim - (West) Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400016.

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Company Secretary,

In accordance with the provisions of Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, I wish to inform you that I have sold 35 Equity Shares of Kamanwala Housing Construction Limited (KHCL) on 2nd September, 2021 being 0% of total paid up equity share capital.

Accordingly, I enclose herewith the requisite disclosure duly signed.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Sudha Gupk

Sudha Gupta Promoter Kamanwala Housing Construction Limited

Encl: As Above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: <u>KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED</u> ISIN of the company: <u>INE344D01018</u>

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

_			7			
	Mode of acquisitio # / disposal (on market/ public/	rights/ preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	14			
	Date of intimation to company					
	t	ę	12			
	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify	From	=			
	ld post	No. and % sharehol di ng	10			
	Securities he Acquisition disposal	Type of No. and securi % No. and ty is contained of the shareholded ding eg. ding eg. Warran ts Varran ts Debent Debent	6			
		Transa ct ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledg e / Revok e/ Invok e)	8			
	ired/ D	e r Val	2			
	acqui	ż	9			
	Securities acquired/ Disposed	ent es, es, ritof	cu) 5			
	ies tion/	No. and % of h g g	4			
	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal	Typ e of sec sec (Fo (Fo Sha res, War	ant 3			
	Catego ry of Person (Promo ters/ KMP / Directo rs/ immedi ate to/ others etc.)					
	Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.					

Suella Curbly

DISPOSA L THROUG H OPEN MARKET	ns, 2015.
03.09.2021	ng) Regulatic
02.09.2021	Insider Tradi
02.09.202 02.09.2021 03.09.2021 DISPOSA 1 H OPEN MARKET	2015.
78,109 (0.55%)	CERLO
EQUIT 35 367. SALE EQUIT Y	
SALE	
367.	
35	
EQUIT	
78,14 4 (0.55 %)	
Equ ity	
Promot er	
SUDHA GUPTA Promot Equ 78,14 E P A N : er ity 4 AADPG5038M er ity (0.55 ADDRESS: 702 Tower 6, Ozone R u s to m j ee , G o r e g a o n Mulund link road, Goregaon West,	M O B. N O.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Exchange on which the trade was executed			nits lot size)	0 21		ions.
Options etc)	Sell		Value Number of units (contracts * lot size)		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Futures or			Notional Value			n Premium
Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)	Buv	ſ	Number of units	(contracts *	18	post post
crivatives (Specify		1	Notional Value		17	
Trading in de		Contract	annamade		16	
		Type of	contract		15	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike pr

Sudhal ubbr

Name & Signature: SUDHA GUPTA Designation: PROMOTER Date: 03.09.2021 Place: MUMBAI

Date: September 04, 2021

To, Company Secretary Kamanwala Housing Construction Limited 406-New Udyog Mandir - 2, Mogul Lane, Mahim - (West) Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400016.

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Company Secretary,

In accordance with the provisions of Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, I wish to inform you that I have sold 455 Equity Shares of Kamanwala Housing Construction Limited (KHCL) on 3rd September, 2021 being 0% of total paid up equity share capital.

Accordingly, I enclose herewith the requisite disclosure duly signed.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Such her Gutths

Sudha Gupta Promoter Kamanwala Housing Construction Limited

Encl: As Above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: <u>KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED</u> ISIN of the company: <u>INE344D01018</u>

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

						
	Mode of acquisitio # / disposal (on market/ rights/ preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)					
	Date of intimation to company					
	of es	To	12			
	Date of allotment advice/ aequisition of shares/ sale of shares specify	From	=			
	Securities held post Acquisition / disposal	Type of No. and securi % ty of (For sharehol eg. di ng Shares, Warran ts Conver ti ble Debent	10			
	Securities he Acquisition / disposal	Type of securi ty (For eg. Shares, Warran ts Conver ti ble Debent	6			
	Securitics acquired/ Disposed	Transa ct Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledg e / Revo ke/ Invok e)	8			
	uired/	e u Val	2			
	ss acqu	No.	9			
	Securiti	Type of No. securit y (For eg. - Shares, Warran ts, Conver t ible Debent ures	5			
	ities to sition/ sal					
	Securities held prior to acquisition disposal	Typ e of sec writ Fo r Fo Sha r res, rant	3 4			
	Catego Catego Try of Person (Promo ters/ KMP / Directo Trs/ rs/ rs/ rs/ rs/ to vito to vity of ters/ n ters/ o o o ters/ o o o ters/ o o o ters/ o o o o ters/ o o o o ters/ o o o o ters/ o o o o ters/ o o o o o ters/ o o o o o o o o o o o o o					
	Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	-	_			

Esudhal hubd

4

	Dienoe 4	L L H OPEN MARKET				
	77,654 03.09.202 03.09.202 04.09.202 Disense	1	3			
	03.09.202	T				
	03.09.202					
	77,654	(%cc.0)				Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under reconduction 2/11/61 afternet on the second
	SALE EQUIT	н				(211)C 40
	SALE					r reculati
	495	2			i t	1 unde
	455					defined
	EQUIT 455 495	ſ				eaning as
	-	(0.55 %)				e the m
-	ity					all ha
	Fromot					urities" st
SUDHA GUDTA	P A N : er iv 9	ADDRESS: 702 Tower 6, Ozone R u s t o m j e e,	Mulund link road.	Goregaon West, M u m b a i - 400104	MOB. NO. 09920034447	Note: "Sec.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). ng as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Exchange on which the	uade was executed		21
etc)	Sell	Notional Value Number of units (contracts * lot size)	20
(Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)		Notional Value	19 NA
fy type of contract,	Buy	Number of units (contracts *	18
lerivatives (Speci		Notional Value	17
Trading in derivatives (Contract specifications		1 16
	Type of contract	1	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: SUDHA GUPTA Designation: PROMOTER Date: 04.09.2021 Place: MUMBAI

5